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Дистанция 20 Мужчины, 100m Баттерфляй Открытые
13.05.2021 - 14:30 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2019

Место Год рождения Время Очки

17 - 18 лет

1. БЕГУН Дмитрий 03 ЮМ 58.99 602 КМС
2. ФАТОВ Фёдор 04 ЮМ 59.61 583 КМС
3. КОСТИКОВ Ярослав 04 ЮМ 1:00.94 546 I
4. МИНЬКОВ Максим 04 СШОР 64 1:01.71 526 I
5. КОМАРОВ Роман 03 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:01.96 519 I
6. ЕСИН Иван 04 СШОР 64 1:04.88 452 II
7. ФЕДОСОВ Михаил 03 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:05.68 436 II
8. СУХАНОВ Иван 04 ЮМ 1:06.83 414 II

15 - 16 лет

1. КАПЧУК Роман 05 Косино "Косино" 58.58 615 КМС
2. СЛУЧ Арсений 05 Косино "Косино" 59.30 592 КМС
3. КРИВОШАПОВ Савелий 05 ЮМ 1:01.08 542 I
4. САВЕЛЬЕВ Максим 05 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:01.10 542 I
5. РАДЧЕНКО Иван 05 Косино "Косино" 1:02.39 509 I
6. КОЛОМЕЙ Иван 05 Косино "Парус" 1:03.06 493 I
7. СЕКИН Владислав 06 Косино "Парус" 1:03.26 488 I
8. НАУМОВ Михаил 05 Косино "Косино" 1:03.97 472 II
9. РОГАНОВ Михаил 06 ЮМ 1:03.98 472 II

10. МАМЫШЕВ Ренат 06 Косино "Косино" 1:05.07 448 II
11. ЕДУНОВ Роман 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:05.10 448 II
12. ХАЗОВ Никита 06 Косино "Косино" 1:05.87 432 II
13. ПРОКУРАТОВ Валерий 05 ЮМ 1:06.91 412 II
14. ГОННОВ Герман 06 СШОР 1 1:07.44 403 II
15. КРАВЧЕНКО Артём 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:08.16 390 II
16. КОЗЛОВ Захар 06 Косино "Косино" 1:08.98 376 II
17. ВОЛЧКОВ Антон 06 Косино "Косино" 1:12.54 323 III
18. КАСАТКИН Иван 06 Косино "Косино" 1:14.09 304 III
19. ВОЛКОВ Евгений 06 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:19.62 244 III

DSQ ЛЮБИМЦЕВ Кирилл 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан"

13 - 14 лет

1. ГОРБОНОС Валерий 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:00.41 560 I
2. МАХОНИН Антон 07 ЮМ 1:02.41 508 I
3. ТАРАСОВ Никита 08 СШОР "Северный" 1:03.03 493 I
4. ПАХОМОВ Олег 07 СКИФЫ 1:04.02 471 II
5. ЛОГИНОВ Никита 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:05.69 436 II
6. БАБУШКИН Илья 08 СШОР "Северный" 1:05.92 431 II
7. ИВАНОВ Егор 07 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 1:07.43 403 II
8. КОРОБКОВ Матвей 08 Косино "Косино" 1:07.77 397 II
9. НАУМОВ Максим 07 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:08.49 384 II

10. САВЕЛЬЕВ Евгений 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:08.53 384 II
11. ГРИГОРЬЕВ Тимофей 07 Косино "Парус" 1:09.14 374 II
12. ТИХОНОВ Никита 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:10.42 354 II
13. ТОКАРЕВ Максим 08 Косино "Парус" 1:11.80 334 II
14. ЯШЕЧКИН Георгий 07 Косино "Косино" 1:11.82 333 II
15. ДЕДОВ Рамиль 08 СШОР 64 1:11.97 331 II
16. ИВАНОВ Илья 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:12.32 326 III
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Дистанция 20, Мальчики, 100m Баттерфляй, 13 - 14 лет

Место Год рождения Время Очки

17. АРИСОВ Леонид 08 Косино "Косино" 1:12.92 318 III
18. СТАНКЕВИЧ Илья 07 ЮМ 1:13.44 312 III
19. БЕЛЕНДРЯСОВ Андрей 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:13.64 309 III
20. РОГАЧЁВ Илья 08 Косино "Косино" 1:14.08 304 III

СЕКИН Андрей 08 Косино "Парус" 1:14.08 304 III
22. ХРУСТАЛЕВ Игорь 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:14.18 302 III
23. ОЖОГИН Егор 08 Косино "Косино" 1:14.63 297 III
24. ОСМАНКИН Андрей 08 СКИФЫ 1:18.25 258 III
25. ОЛЕЙНИК Сергей 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:24.79 202 I юн
26. АБАЛЬМАСОВ Максим 08 Косино "Парус" 1:26.23 192 I юн
27. МИТРОХИН Андрей 08 Косино "Парус" 1:28.58 177 I юн
28. БАРАНОВ Пётр 08 СКИФЫ 1:31.69 160 I юн
29. ЛАЗЕР Марк 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:46.71 101 II юн

DSQ КАДЕРОВ Тимир 08 СШ Косино "Таганка"
DSQ РИМАРЕНКО Михаил 07 Косино "Парус" I
DSQ ГАЛАНЦЕВ Максим 07 СШОР 64 III
DSQ ЛИВШИЦ Георгий 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" III

Открытые

1. КАПЧУК Роман 05 Косино "Косино" 58.58 615 КМС
2. БЕГУН Дмитрий 03 ЮМ 58.99 602 КМС
3. СЛУЧ Арсений 05 Косино "Косино" 59.30 592 КМС
4. ФАТОВ Фёдор 04 ЮМ 59.61 583 КМС
5. ГОРБОНОС Валерий 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:00.41 560 I
6. КОСТИКОВ Ярослав 04 ЮМ 1:00.94 546 I
7. КРИВОШАПОВ Савелий 05 ЮМ 1:01.08 542 I
8. САВЕЛЬЕВ Максим 05 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:01.10 542 I
9. МИНЬКОВ Максим 04 СШОР 64 1:01.71 526 I

10. КОМАРОВ Роман 03 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:01.96 519 I
11. РАДЧЕНКО Иван 05 Косино "Косино" 1:02.39 509 I
12. МАХОНИН Антон 07 ЮМ 1:02.41 508 I
13. ТАРАСОВ Никита 08 СШОР "Северный" 1:03.03 493 I
14. КОЛОМЕЙ Иван 05 Косино "Парус" 1:03.06 493 I
15. СЕКИН Владислав 06 Косино "Парус" 1:03.26 488 I
16. НАУМОВ Михаил 05 Косино "Косино" 1:03.97 472 II
17. РОГАНОВ Михаил 06 ЮМ 1:03.98 472 II
18. ПАХОМОВ Олег 07 СКИФЫ 1:04.02 471 II
19. ЕСИН Иван 04 СШОР 64 1:04.88 452 II
20. МАМЫШЕВ Ренат 06 Косино "Косино" 1:05.07 448 II
21. ЕДУНОВ Роман 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:05.10 448 II
22. ФЕДОСОВ Михаил 03 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:05.68 436 II
23. ЛОГИНОВ Никита 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:05.69 436 II
24. ХАЗОВ Никита 06 Косино "Косино" 1:05.87 432 II
25. БАБУШКИН Илья 08 СШОР "Северный" 1:05.92 431 II
26. СУХАНОВ Иван 04 ЮМ 1:06.83 414 II
27. ПРОКУРАТОВ Валерий 05 ЮМ 1:06.91 412 II
28. ИВАНОВ Егор 07 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 1:07.43 403 II
29. ГОННОВ Герман 06 СШОР 1 1:07.44 403 II
30. КОРОБКОВ Матвей 08 Косино "Косино" 1:07.77 397 II
31. КРАВЧЕНКО Артём 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:08.16 390 II
32. НАУМОВ Максим 07 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:08.49 384 II
33. САВЕЛЬЕВ Евгений 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:08.53 384 II
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Дистанция 20, Мужчины, 100m Баттерфляй, Открытые

Место Год рождения Время Очки

34. КОЗЛОВ Захар 06 Косино "Косино" 1:08.98 376 II
35. ГРИГОРЬЕВ Тимофей 07 Косино "Парус" 1:09.14 374 II
36. ТИХОНОВ Никита 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:10.42 354 II
37. ТОКАРЕВ Максим 08 Косино "Парус" 1:11.80 334 II
38. ЯШЕЧКИН Георгий 07 Косино "Косино" 1:11.82 333 II
39. ДЕДОВ Рамиль 08 СШОР 64 1:11.97 331 II
40. ИВАНОВ Илья 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:12.32 326 III
41. ВОЛЧКОВ Антон 06 Косино "Косино" 1:12.54 323 III
42. АРИСОВ Леонид 08 Косино "Косино" 1:12.92 318 III
43. СТАНКЕВИЧ Илья 07 ЮМ 1:13.44 312 III
44. БЕЛЕНДРЯСОВ Андрей 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:13.64 309 III
45. РОГАЧЁВ Илья 08 Косино "Косино" 1:14.08 304 III

СЕКИН Андрей 08 Косино "Парус" 1:14.08 304 III
47. КАСАТКИН Иван 06 Косино "Косино" 1:14.09 304 III
48. ХРУСТАЛЕВ Игорь 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:14.18 302 III
49. ОЖОГИН Егор 08 Косино "Косино" 1:14.63 297 III
50. ОСМАНКИН Андрей 08 СКИФЫ 1:18.25 258 III
51. ВОЛКОВ Евгений 06 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:19.62 244 III
52. ОЛЕЙНИК Сергей 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:24.79 202 I юн
53. АБАЛЬМАСОВ Максим 08 Косино "Парус" 1:26.23 192 I юн
54. МИТРОХИН Андрей 08 Косино "Парус" 1:28.58 177 I юн
55. БАРАНОВ Пётр 08 СКИФЫ 1:31.69 160 I юн
56. ЛАЗЕР Марк 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:46.71 101 II юн

DSQ ЛЮБИМЦЕВ Кирилл 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан"
DSQ КАДЕРОВ Тимир 08 СШ Косино "Таганка"
DSQ РИМАРЕНКО Михаил 07 Косино "Парус" I
DSQ ГАЛАНЦЕВ Максим 07 СШОР 64 III
DSQ ЛИВШИЦ Георгий 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" III


